Page 1 of 4
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
INTENDED USE — The Lithonia Lighting JCBL LED Highbay is the ideal LED solution for users who prefer
a luminaire with the look and feel of a round form factor.  Available in 18000 or 24,000 lumen packages
the JCBL is highly configurable and delivers comfortable and uniform lighting from mounting heights up to
30ft.  Gymnasiums, warehouses, packaging facilities and other industrial applications all benefit from JCBL’s
highly efficient design that saves up to 57+% over traditional sources. Certain airborne contaminants
can diminish the integrity of acrylic and/or polycarbonate. Click here for Acrylic-Polycarbonate

Mounting Configurations Options
PM Pendant mount EM14 On-board emergency battery pack, 1400 lumens 3
C6 6' cord
HC6 6' cord with male hook , no plug
HC6P 6' cord with male hook and NEMA twist lock plug4
SF Single fusing available with 120, 277 or 347 volts only4
DF Double fusing available with 208, 240, or 480 volts only4
HKM Hook, male , factory installed
LAH0SZU 360° motion sensor, pre-wired; programmable dimming4
WG Wire guard for open bottom reflectors (ships separately)
FWG Full wire guard (ships separately).
Accessories: Order as separate catalog number.
JCBLHKM Hook, male
JCBLHKF Hook, female
JCBLPH XXX Power hook 4
JCBLSC120 Safety cable 120"
JCBLSC240 Safety cable 240"
JCBLSPM12 Swivel stem kit, 12"
JCBLSPM24 Swivel stem kit, 24"
JCBLSPM36 Swivel stem kit, 36"
WGJCBL Wire guard for use with open bottom reflectors
FWGJCBL Full wire guard
ORDERING INFORMATION Lead times will vary depending on options selected. Consult with your sales representative. Example:  JCBL 24000LM SALR MVOLT GZ10 40K 70CRI PM HC6
Fixtures ship as multiple components using optimized packaging.